RIKIIN BBAROT
B-22, AARADHANA BUNGLOW, V. M. ROAD, OPP. JALSA BUNGLOW, VILE PARLE (W), MUMBALI - 400 049

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of
encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)

ATLANTA LIMITED

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target

company are listed

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Date of reporting g 22.09.2015
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has ) RIKIIN BBAROT
been-created/released/invoked
Details of the creation/invesatienfrelease of encumbrance:
Name of | Promoter holding in | Promoter holding Details of events pertaining to encumbrance Post event holding of
the the already encumbered (&)] Encumbered shares
promoter target company 2) {creation [(2)+(3}] /
(s)or M release [(2)-(3)] /
PACs with invocation [(2)-3)]}
him
No. of % of No. of % of Type of Date of Type of | Reasons for No. of % of [Name of No. of % of
shares total shares total event creation/ encumbrance encumbrance  Shares share (the entity Shares total
share share | (creation | invocation/ | (pledge/ lien/ capital [in whose Share
capital capital | /release/ release of non disposal avor capital
invocation)| encumbrance | undertaking hares
/others) encumber
ed
Rikiin 1,99,45.494 | 24.47 - - Creation 16.09.2015 Pledge Loan against | 1,99,45,494 | 24.47 | SBICAP (1,9945494 | 24.47
Bbarot Shares Trustee
Co. Lid.
Rajhoo 1,23,45,164 | 15.15 | 1,23,35,164 | 15.14 - - - - - - - 1,23,35,164 | 15.14
Bbarot
Bhavana |1,67,05,413 | 20.50 |1,67,05,413 20.50 - - - - - - - 1,67,05,413 | 20.50
Bbarot
Ridhima 47,29,035 5.80 47,29,035 5.80 - - - - - - - 47.29,035 5.80

Doshi *




Rajhoo
Bbarot
HUF

14,03,560

1.72

2,49,411

249411

Ambalal
P Barot
HUF

8,05,000

0.99

Vevan
Bbarot

89,140

0.11

Vaikuntam
Realty Pvt.
Ltd.

41,91,267

5.14

10,00,000

1.23

10,00,000

1.23

Pooja
Bbarot

22,500

0.03

22,500

22,500

0.03

Kamyaa
Doshi

61,990

.08

Prehaan
Doshi

61,995

0.08

Place: Mumbai
Date: 22.09.2015




