## RIKJIN BBAROT B-22, AARADHANA BUNGLOW, V. M. ROAD, OPP. JALSA BUNGLOW, VILE PARLE (W), MUMBAI - 400 049

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

47,29,035	-	1	-	1	ı	1	5.80	47,29,035	5.80	47,29,035	Ridhima Doshi
•	1	-	-	1	ı	1	20.50	1,67,05,413	20.50	1,67,05,413	Bhavana Bbarot
'	•	1	1	1	•	,	15.14	1,23,35,164	15.15	1,23,45,164	Rajhoo Bbarot
SBICAP Trustee Co. Ltd.	24.47 SB Tru Co.	1,99,45,494 2	Loan against 1 Shares	Pledge	16.09.2015	Creation	1	ı	24.47	1,99,45,494	Rikiin Bbarot
Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber	% of Name of share the entity capital in whose favor shares encumber ed	No. of Shares ca	Reasons for encumbrance	Type of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non disposal undertaking /others)	Date of creation/invocation/release of encumbrance	Type of event (creation / release / invocation)	% of total share capital	No. of shares	% of total share capital	No. of shares	
		ımbrance	ertaining to encumbrance (3)	Details of events pert	Deta		holding	Promoter holding already encumbered (2)	olding in upany	the target company (1)	the promoter (s) or PACs with him
							nbrance:	Details of the creation/invocation/release of encumbrance	ocation/re	the creation/inv	Details of
	T	RIKIIN BBAROT		•		has	ıcumbrance	Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been-created/released/invoked	PAC on w	Name of the promoter or PAC been-created/released/invoked	Name of the been-create
		22.09.2015								orting	Date of reporting
_	e Limited India Limitec	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited	Bombay National Stc	in the state of th			of the target	Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	anges whe	he Stock Exch re listed	Names of the Stock company are listed
	TED	ATLANTA LIMITED	A						nany(TC)	Name of the Target Company(TC)	Name of ti

Prehaan Doshi	Doshi	Kamyaa	Pooja Bbarot	Realty Pvt. Ltd.	Vaikuntai	Bbarot	Vevan	HUF	P Barot	Ambalal	HUF	Bbarot	Rajhoo
	22,500 61,990 61,995		n 41,91,267 t.			89,140			8,05,000		14,03,360		
0.08		0.08	0.03	5.14		0.11				0.99			1.72
ı		,	22,500	10,00,000		ı		•		•	2,49,411		Ī
ı			0.03	ļ	1.23		<u> </u>			•	0.31		0.31
•	1		1		1		ı	1			1		-
1	1		a	ı		i					· ·		
				,		1		_	ı			<del>,</del>	
1	ı					•		1					
1			•		1		ı		1		1		
•	ı					,		ı			1		
•	,		•	ı									
1	ı		22,500	10,00,000		1			,			2,49,411	
1	-		0.03	1.23		,	•					0.31	

Place: Mumbai Date: 22.09.2015

Signature of the Authorizen Signatory